76
Welding HelmetsWelding Helmets
Thermoplastic welding
helmet with 2 x 4¼ lift
front window. Complete
with ratchet headgear
and shade 10 lens.
ARC-WL2414ARC-WF412514 Fiberglass welding helmet

16oz 12/case
CYLINDER CARTCYLINDER CART
*Cylinder cart-flat box assembly
Box size 34¾” x 18” x 5¾”
ARC 14CH
Arc Force cylinder
cart w/14” rubber wheels.
Base size 13” x 25”
AF 12CH
Arc Force cylinder
cart w/12” rubber wheels.
Base size 12” x 12”
WELDING CHEMICALSWELDING CHEMICALS
PART# DESCRIPTION PRICE
ARC-2530-B 2.5” x 30rl psi
ARC-25200-B 2.5” x 200 psi
ARC-25400-B 2.5” x 400 psi
ARC-254000-B 2.5” x 4000 psi
ARC-230-B 2” x 30rl psi
ARC-260-B 2” x 60 psi
ARC-2200-B 2” x 200 psi
ARC-2400-B 2” x 400 psi
ARC-24000-B 2” x 4000 psi
PRESSURE GAUGES
Safety Apparel
PRESSURE GAUGES
®VICTOR